
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review Onjaswal 12/3/2024 7:09:40 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB133702

STD. NAME STD REF.#

CV1

Chk Standard

MP83411,MP83412,MP83413,MP83414,MP83415,MP83416

MP83417

MP83419

MP83421

MP83418,MP83420,MP83422,MP83427

Supervise By Supervise Onmohan 12/3/2024 7:10:45 PM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 12/03/24 10:31 OKMohan

2 S0.2 S0.2 CAL2 12/03/24 10:33 OKMohan

3 S2.5 S2.5 CAL3 12/03/24 10:35 OKMohan

4 S5 S5 CAL4 12/03/24 10:38 OKMohan

5 S7.5 S7.5 CAL5 12/03/24 10:50 OKMohan

6 S10 S10 CAL6 12/03/24 10:55 OKMohan

7 ICV109 ICV109 ICV 12/03/24 10:58 OKMohan

8 ICB109 ICB109 ICB 12/03/24 11:00 OKMohan

9 CCV75 CCV75 CCV 12/03/24 11:02 OKMohan

10 CCB75 CCB75 CCB 12/03/24 11:04 OKMohan

11 CRA CRA CRDL 12/03/24 11:07 OKMohan

12 HighStd HighStd HIGH STD 12/03/24 11:09 OKMohan

13 ChkStd ChkStd SAM 12/03/24 11:11 OKMohan

14 PB165334BL PB165334BL MB 12/03/24 11:14 OKMohan

15 PB165334BS PB165334BS LCS 12/03/24 11:19 OKMohan

16 P5005-02 STOCK-PILE SAM 12/03/24 11:21 OKMohan

17 P5025-02 SOIL-WEST SAM 12/03/24 11:24 OKMohan

18 P5025-06 SOIL-EAST SAM 12/03/24 11:26 OKMohan



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review Onjaswal 12/3/2024 7:09:40 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB133702

STD. NAME STD REF.#

CV1

Chk Standard

MP83411,MP83412,MP83413,MP83414,MP83415,MP83416

MP83417

MP83419

MP83421

MP83418,MP83420,MP83422,MP83427

Supervise By Supervise Onmohan 12/3/2024 7:10:45 PM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 P5026-02 SOIL-1-HAM SAM 12/03/24 11:28 OKMohan

20 P5026-06 SOIL-1-HAM SAM 12/03/24 11:30 OKMohan

21 CCV76 CCV76 CCV 12/03/24 11:33 OKMohan

22 CCB76 CCB76 CCB 12/03/24 11:35 OKMohan

23 P5048-04 MH-746-WC SAM 12/03/24 11:37 OKMohan

24 P5048-04DUP MH-746-WCDUP DUP 12/03/24 11:40 OKMohan

25 P5048-04MS MH-746-WCMS MS 12/03/24 11:42 OKMohan

26 P5048-04MSD MH-746-WCMSD MSD 12/03/24 11:44 OKMohan

27 PB165335BL PB165335BL MB 12/03/24 11:46 OKMohan

28 PB165335BS PB165335BS LCS 12/03/24 11:49 OKMohan

29 P5006-18 TW-WTS-02 SAM 12/03/24 11:51 OKMohan

30 P5031-01 286127 SAM 12/03/24 11:58 OKMohan

31 P5031-01DUP 286127DUP DUP 12/03/24 12:04 OKMohan

32 P5031-01MS 286127MS MS 12/03/24 12:06 OKMohan

33 CCV77 CCV77 CCV 12/03/24 12:08 OKMohan

34 CCB77 CCB77 CCB 12/03/24 12:10 OKMohan

35 P5031-01MSD 286127MSD MSD 12/03/24 12:13 OKMohan

36 PB165297TB PB165297TB MB 12/03/24 12:15 OKMohan

37 P5048-04L MH-746-WCL SD 12/03/24 12:17 OKMohan

38 P5048-04A MH-746-WCA PS 12/03/24 12:19 OKMohan



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review Onjaswal 12/3/2024 7:09:40 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB133702

STD. NAME STD REF.#

CV1

Chk Standard

MP83411,MP83412,MP83413,MP83414,MP83415,MP83416

MP83417

MP83419

MP83421

MP83418,MP83420,MP83422,MP83427

Supervise By Supervise Onmohan 12/3/2024 7:10:45 PM

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

39 P5031-01L 286127L SD 12/03/24 12:22 OKMohan

40 P5031-01A 286127A PS 12/03/24 12:24 OKMohan

41 CCV78 CCV78 CCV 12/03/24 12:29 OKMohan

42 CCB78 CCB78 CCB 12/03/24 12:31 OKMohan



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review Onkareem 12/5/2024 4:28:07 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB133718

STD. NAME STD REF.#

P4

Chk Standard

MP83078 MP83079 MP73080 MP83081 MP83082 MP83084

MP83085

MP83088

MP83086 MP83087

MP83084

MP83091 MP83092

Supervise By Supervise On

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 S0 S0 CAL1 12/03/24 17:11 OKKareem

2 S1 S1 CAL2 12/03/24 17:16 OKKareem

3 S2 S2 CAL3 12/03/24 17:20 OKKareem

4 S3 S3 CAL4 12/03/24 17:24 OKKareem

5 S4 S4 CAL5 12/03/24 17:29 OKKareem

6 S5 S5 CAL6 12/03/24 17:33 OKKareem

7 ICV01 ICV01 ICV 12/03/24 17:37 OKKareem

8 LLICV01 LLICV01 LLICV 12/03/24 17:41 OKKareem

9 ICB01 ICB01 ICB 12/03/24 17:50 OKKareem

10 CRI01 CRI01 CRDL 12/03/24 17:54 OKKareem

11 ICSA01 ICSA01 ICSA 12/03/24 17:59 OKKareem

12 ICSAB01 ICSAB01 ICSAB 12/03/24 18:13 OKKareem

13 CCV01 CCV01 CCV 12/03/24 18:18 OKKareem

14 CCB01 CCB01 CCB 12/03/24 18:22 OKKareem

15 P5005-02 STOCK-PILE SAM 12/03/24 18:26 OKKareem

16 P5031-01 286127 SAM 12/03/24 18:31 OKKareem

17 P5045-01 SU-04-11222024 SAM 12/03/24 18:35 OKKareem

18 P5046-01 HD-01-11272024 SAM 12/03/24 18:39 OKKareem



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By
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Review Onkareem 12/5/2024 4:28:07 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB133718

STD. NAME STD REF.#

P4

Chk Standard

MP83078 MP83079 MP73080 MP83081 MP83082 MP83084

MP83085

MP83088

MP83086 MP83087

MP83084

MP83091 MP83092

Supervise By Supervise On

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 CCV02 CCV02 CCV 12/03/24 18:43 OKKareem

20 CCB02 CCB02 CCB 12/03/24 18:47 OKKareem

21 P5025-02 SOIL-WEST SAM 12/03/24 18:52 OKKareem

22 P5025-06 SOIL-EAST SAM 12/03/24 18:57 OKKareem

23 P5026-02 SOIL-1-HAM SAM 12/03/24 19:01 OKKareem

24 P5026-06 SOIL-1-HAM SAM 12/03/24 19:06 OKKareem

25 P5048-04 MH-746-WC SAM 12/03/24 19:10 OKKareem

26 P5048-04DUP MH-746-WCDUP DUP 12/03/24 19:14 OKKareem

27 P5048-04L MH-746-WCL SD 12/03/24 19:19 OKKareem

28 P5048-04MS MH-746-WCMS MS 12/03/24 19:23 0.1ML OF M6001 AND 

M6101 WERE ADDED TO 

10ML OF THE SAMPLE

OKKareem

29 P5048-04MSD MH-746-WCMSD MSD 12/03/24 19:27 0.1ML OF M6001 AND 

M6101 WERE ADDED TO 

10ML OF THE SAMPLE

OKKareem

30 P5048-04A MH-746-WCA PS 12/03/24 19:32 0.1ML OF M6001 AND 

M6101 WERE ADDED TO 

10ML OF THE SAMPLE

OKKareem

31 CCV03 CCV03 CCV 12/03/24 19:48 OKKareem

32 CCB03 CCB03 CCB 12/03/24 19:56 OKKareem

33 PB165297TB PB165297TB MB 12/03/24 20:00 OKKareem

34 PB165310BL PB165310BL MB 12/03/24 20:04 OKKareem



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

ICV  Standard

Review Onkareem 12/5/2024 4:28:07 PM

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB133718

STD. NAME STD REF.#

P4

Chk Standard

MP83078 MP83079 MP73080 MP83081 MP83082 MP83084

MP83085

MP83088

MP83086 MP83087

MP83084

MP83091 MP83092

Supervise By Supervise On

LCS Standard

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

35 PB165310BS PB165310BS LCS 12/03/24 20:09 0.1ML OF M6001 AND 

M6101 WERE ADDED TO 

10ML OF THE SAMPLE

OKKareem

36 P5031-01DUP 286127DUP DUP 12/03/24 20:13 OKKareem

37 P5031-01L 286127L SD 12/03/24 20:17 OKKareem

38 P5031-01MS 286127MS MS 12/03/24 20:21 0.1ML OF M6001 AND 

M6101 WERE ADDED TO 

10ML OF THE SAMPLE

OKKareem

39 P5031-01MSD 286127MSD MSD 12/03/24 20:25 0.1ML OF M6001 AND 

M6101 WERE ADDED TO 

10ML OF THE SAMPLE

OKKareem

40 P5031-01A 286127A PS 12/03/24 20:30 0.1ML OF M6001 AND 

M6101 WERE ADDED TO 

10ML OF THE SAMPLE

OKKareem

41 PB165327BL PB165327BL MB 12/03/24 20:34 OKKareem

42 PB165327BS PB165327BS LCS 12/03/24 20:38 0.1ML OF M6001 AND 

M6101 WERE ADDED TO 

10ML OF THE SAMPLE

OKKareem

43 CCV04 CCV04 CCV 12/03/24 20:47 OKKareem

44 CCB04 CCB04 CCB 12/03/24 20:51 OKKareem

45 LR1 LR1 HIGH STD 12/03/24 21:09 OKKareem

46 LR2 LR2 HIGH STD 12/03/24 21:14 OKKareem

47 CCV05 CCV05 CCV 12/03/24 21:20 OKKareem

48 CCB05 CCB05 CCB 12/03/24 21:24 OKKareem


